Y
"
=,

N

2022-2023 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—-*~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

41 1 Supervisor: VALERIE WALLACE (128)
Route #:
Driver: JUDY DELANEY Bus #:2214
TO COLUMBIA ES

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:07 AM  NEPTUNE PL ,30034 & STARDUST CIR ,30034 (NORTH) 2 2
07:08 AM  STARDUST CIR ,30034 & STARDUST TRL ,30034 3 5
07:09 AM COMET CIR, 30034 & VENUS WY, 30034 0 5
07:10 AM  KINGSBROOKE CT ,30034 & STARDUST TRL (SOUTH) 8 13
07:12AM  COLUMBIA DR ,30032 & YORK PL ,30032 1 14
07:16 AM  COLUMBIA CROSSING DR ,30034 & CHARLESTON TER, 30034 3 17
07:16 AM  CHARLESTON TER ,30034 & SUMTER PL ,30034 3 20
07:19 AM  FINESSE DR ,30032 & VALLEYSIDE DR ,30032 4 24
07:20 AM  VALLEYSIDE DR ,30032 & SPRING VALLEY RD 3 27
07:22AM  WOODS DR ,30032 & SPRING CIR ,30032 (WEST) 1 28
07:22 AM 2257 COLUMBIA DR ,30032 4 32
07:25 AM  SCHOOL: COLUMBIA ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhkhhkhkhhhkrkkhkrkk kkkx*x*x

End of Run: 156.011

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhkhhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhhhkrkkhrkk kkkx**x

07/ 14/ 2022 Page 1



"
|\ |
-,

2022-2023 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—-*~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: VALERIE WALLACE (128)
Route #: 41 2
- Driver: OPEN Bus #:1931
TO COLUMBIA ES

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:39 AM  NEWBERRY DOWNS LA & KNOLLBERRY LA (SOUTH) / /
06:40 AM  NEWBERRY DOWNS LA & KNOLLBERRY LA (NORTH) 3 10
06:41 AM  KNOLLBERRY LA ,30034 & BERRYVIEW CT ,30034 3 13
06:46 AM  KNOLLVIEW DR ,30034 & IDLEWILD RD ,30034 4 17
06:48 AM  KNOLLVIEW DR & HAZY CT ,30034 TURN AROUND 0 17
06:49 AM  KNOLLVIEW DR ,30034 & KNOLLVIEW CT ,30034 2 19
06:51 AM  RAINBOW FOREST DR ,30034 & AQUAMIST DR 8 27
06:52 AM  RAINBOW FOREST DR, 30034 & RAINBOW FOREST CT, 30034 0 27
06:53 AM  KINGS PARK WAY ,30034 & KINGS PARK CIR (EAST) 0 27
06:55 AM  KINGS PARK WAY ,30034 & KINGS PARK CIR (WEST) 2 29
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: COLUMBIA ELEM SCH 0 0

LR I S I I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I R R I O R I T

End of Run: 156.012

LR I S I I I R O I I I I R I I O O R I I R R I R R I T

07/ 14/ 2022 Page 2



Y
"
=,

N

2022-2023 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—-*~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

41 3 Supervisor: VALERIE WALLACE (128)
Route #:
Driver: JACQUELYN COLCLOUGH Bus #:2306
TO COLUMBIA ES

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:48 AM  GLENDALE DR & MCAFEE RD, 30032 0 0
06:48 AM  MCAFEE RD ,30032 & ROSEWOOD RD ,30032 0 0
06:49 AM  SANDUSKY DR ,30032 & GREEN FORREST DR ,30032 7 7
06:50 AM GREEN FORREST DR. & KENNARD LN, 30032 8 15
06:52 AM BELLGREEN WAY ,30032 & BARBARA LA ,30032 4 19
06:53 AM GREEN FORREST DR ,30032 & GAY DR ,30032 9 28
06:54 AM  GLENDALE DR ,30032 & GLENDALE CT ,30032 9 37
07:01 AM  SCHOOL: COLUMBIA ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhdhkhhhkhhhkrkkhkrkk krkkx*x*x

End of Run: 156.013

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkrkkhkrkk kkkx**x

07/ 14/ 2022 Page 3



Y

S |

2022-2023 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~ib—l~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

41 4 Supervisor: VALERIE WALLACE (128)
Route #:
Driver: VICTORIA TOLVER Bus #:2388
TO COLUMBIA ES

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:47 AM  COLUMBIA DR ,30034 @ ABBEY WOODS CONDOS 31 31
06:50 AM DA VINCI BLVD ,30034 & MARCELLO CT ,30034 3 34
06:55 AM  COLLEEN CT,30032 & CASA LINDA DR ,30032 1 35
06:56 AM SHAMROCK DR, 30032 & DUBLIN DR, 30032 1 36
06:57 AM  IRISH LA ,30032 & SHAMROCK DR ,30032 (EAST) 6 42
07:00 AM SCHOOL: COLUMBIA ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhdhkrkkhrkk krkkx**x

End of Run: 156.014

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhdhkrkkhrkk krkkx**x

07/ 14/ 2022 Page 4



Y

2022-2023 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION XNX

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

41 6 Supervisor: VALERIE WALLACE (128)
Route #:
Driver: MONEKA SMITH/SHERMAN CARBus #:2370

416 B TO COLUMBIA ES

Stop Time Stop Location

Students Total
06:46 AM  LUMBY DR ,30034 @ CREEKSIDE VISTA (ENTRANCE) 24 24
06:50 AM  BARTOW MORGAN WY, 30034 & VINING RIDGE TER 20 44
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: COLUMBIA ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R O I R I I S I I O I I R I I R R I O R I T

End of Run: 156.016

EE R I S I I I R O I R I I S I I O I I R I I R R I O R I T

07/ 14/ 2022 Page 5



Y

2022-2023 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION XNX

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

41 6 Supervisor: VALERIE WALLACE (128)
Route #:
Driver: MONEKA SMITH/SHERMAN CARBus #:2370

416 A TO COLUMBIA ES

Stop Time Stop Location

Students Total
07:19 AM  FLAT SHOALS PKWY, 30034 @ ORCHARD WALK APTS 40 40
07:19 AM  FLAT SHOALS PKWY, 30034 @ THE ASHBERRY APTS 28 68
07:25AM  SCHOOL: COLUMBIA ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R O I R I I S I I O I I R I I R R I O R I T

End of Run: 156.015

EE R I S I I I R O I R I I S I I O I I R I I R R I O R I T

07/ 14/ 2022 Page 6



